&% : EA940DP-545
mE  dAmm NRRILIYIV MY MNER)

AR Fo it

%

HEEH

A

yapAszA

R—y

yALAm i

265M (Bitk) ~ 292F (F32)

265M (Fitk) 292 (Fiid)

BATEE: 6 (2026/02/07 08:373R7E)

1 R @

1179_—Y

24A

$12.2

¢ 4mm

M12X0.75

TIRAFV &BED/NARIVICEITONARICR I EDHLET,

gy 17

TP ANVIHFERRA ISV T

1EICRRYIO°ICHAIF BT &N TEET,

IEC EN 61010-2-030IZ#HL

EMEBE 1000V, CAT Il
600V, CAT IV

=) #%

BE 75 MNHF 4.8X0.8mm

& HR

(RELEES[ER  ZuTILAvFE,
BEMESER:CuZn)

XTST7EVTY RO AHIMULTILAM (RILFS L) DIFEITEHRTEE A,

HIASMTRO
KIRFARTEXIIFEREITEHSEZ 145 06-6532-6226 (ftR)
© 2018 ESCO Co.,Ltd.






	仕様

